ISAKOS GLOBAL CONNECTION

YES!

I am happy to support international education in Arthroscopy, Knee Surgery and Orthopaedic Sports Medicine with my gift to the ISAKOS GLOBAL CONNECTION.

PLEDGE FORM

ISAKOS	ID	No:	

CONTA	CT INFO	RMATION	(PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY))
-------	---------	---------	------------------------	---

FIRST (GIVEN) NAME	GIVEN) NAME LAST (SURNAME) NAME		DEGREE		
ADDRESS					
CITY	STATE / PROVINCE	1	POSTAL CODE	COUNTE	RY
TELEPHONE	FAX		E-MAIL		
PLEDGE					
	nations in the amount of \$5,000 and above qualities and Godmother, please check here	ualify donors to become	ISAKOS Godfath	ers and Godmothers.	
AMOUNT: (CHECK ONE) \$25,	000 🗆 \$10,000 🗆 \$5,000 🗆	\$1,000 🗆 \$500	□ \$250	□ \$100 □	☐ Other
MULTI-YEAR PLEDGE: ☐ I ple	dge a total gift of US\$, paying US\$	_ every year foryea	rs.		
ONE-TIME PLEDGE: wo	uld like to give a one-time gift of US\$				
☐ I suggest the following ISAKOS Member as a Godfather & Godmother prospect:		NAME		E-1	MAIL
METHOD OF PAYMENT					
	TED PLEDGE FORM TO THE ISAKOS OFI TO: ISAKOS, 2410 Camino Ramon, Ste 215		B USA OR FAX T	HIS FORM TO: +1 (9	25) 807–1199
☐ CHECK (make check payable to	ISAKOS in U.S. dollars drawn on US bank)	☐ CREDIT CARD	□ VISA □	MasterCard A	merican Express
CARD NUMBER		EXP. DATE			CCV#
NAME (AS IT APPEARS ON CARD)					
ADDRESS					

SIGNATURE (I AGREE TO PAY ACCORDING TO THE CREDIT CARD ISSUER AGREEMENT)

Confirmation of your gift will be mailed to you.



ISAKOS Membership Giving

DATE

2410 Camino Ramon, Suite 215 San Ramon, CA 94583 USA

Telephone: +1 (925) 807–1197 Fax: +1 (925) 807–1199 isakos@isakos.com



Become an **ISAKOS Godfather & Godmother** Today!

The ISAKOS Godfather and Godmother Initiative was created in order to provide meaningful benefits to individuals who donate to the Society, as well as to individuals interested in ISAKOS membership, but who may not currently have the resources to become members. If an individual donates \$5,000 or more to ISAKOS and designates this money to the Godfather and Godmother Initiative, a portion of that donation will be allocated toward an ISAKOS membership scholarship program.

The membership scholarship program would offer those in need of funding for membership the opportunity to submit an application and statement of need. Applications are reviewed by the ISAKOS Membership Committee, and accepted applicants will receive free membership for four years, and one waived registration fee for an ISAKOS Congress during those four years. Godfathers and Godmothers will receive special, distinct recognition during the ISAKOS Biennial Congress, and are recognized on the ISAKOS Global Connection website, in the newsletter, and at the ISAKOS Congress Donor Reception. To become an ISAKOS Godfather and Godmother, and to view the list of ISAKOS Godfathers and Godmothers to date, visit www.isakos.com/GlobalConnection.

HOW TO DONATE

Donations can be made at www.isakos.com/donate.

